
VIDYAVATI PUBLIC CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affiliation No 1030656    

DATE SHEET(Class:XII) 
AISSCE Final Practical Examination / Internal Assessment 2025-26 

 

 

 

Date / Day   Subject /Sub. Code  

12/01/2026      Monday  History (027) 

13/01/2026      Tuesday Political Science (028) 

14/01/2026      Wednesday Economics (030) 

22/01/2026      Thursday Accountancy (055)  

28/01/2026      Wednesday Biology (044)  

02/02/2026      Monday Hindi Core ( 302)  

03/02/2026      Tuesday Computer Science ( 083) 

04/02/2026      Wednesday Physics (042) 

05/02/2026      Thursday English Core  (301) 

06/02/2026      Friday Maths (041)  

07/02/2026      Saturday Chemistry (043)  

10/02/2026      Tuesday Physical Education (048) 

To be announced  Business Studies (054) 

 

Instructions: 

       Report to school at 09:00AM Sharp.    

        All the students come in proper school unifrom with ID Card. 

  Bring all required materials ( Lab manual, Project File, Stationery etc). 

  Follow the instructions of Internal / External Examiners. 

 Absence will affect CBSE Results.  

 
 

 

 

Exam/ Practical In-charge                                                                 Principal                                                                                                     
      

 

 


